PDR
Portable Desk Riser
• Premium compact design suitable for co-working spaces,
travel, hotels & dorm rooms.
• Holds most laptops plus a mouse.
• 10” x 19” work surface.
• Rises to 15”; folds less than 1” thin.
• Weighs less than 7 lbs.

• EVR Enhanced Vertical Range from 5” to 20”.
• 38” wide desktop holds up to two 32” monitors
• Straight up and down motion minimizes required depth (23”).
• Ergonomic retractable keyboard tray 25.6” x 11.25” will also
hold a laptop if needed.
• Gas shocks hold up to 40 lbs.
• Rear grommet to route cables or add optional monitor arm (up
to 2-monitor capacity).
• Works with optional floor stands DADR-FS2 to create a
complete fixed or mobile standing desk.
• Fully assembled and ready to use.
DADR-38
38” Deluxe Adjustable Desk Riser
12
BUNDLE ACCESSORY BUNDLE DESCRIPTION BUNDLE MODEL # BUNDLE UPC
Dual Monitor Mount + Black 38”  Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-38-DM2 693285002120
Anti Fatigue Mat + Black 38” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-38-MAFM 693285002137
Bundled options include one Desk Riser + one Accessory below
BLACK
R
DM

WHITE R DADRW-40 6-93285-00123-9
TEAK R DADRT-40 6-93285-00122-2
HIGHLIGHTS
40”23.6”
11.25”
25.6”
22.75”
5”
-2
0”
DADR-40
40” Adjustable Desk Riser with EVR
14
BUNDLE ACCESSORY BUNDLE DESCRIPTION BUNDLE MODEL
# BUNDLE UPC
Dual Monitor Mount + Black 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-40-DM2 693285001055
Dual Monitor Mount + Teak 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRT-40-DM2 693285001499
Dual Monitor Mount + White 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRW-40-DM2 693285001536
Dual Monitor Stand + Black 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-40-DMS 693285001840
Dual Monitor Stand + Teak 40” Adjustable Desk Riser  R DADRT-40-DMS 693285001857
Dual Monitor Stand + White 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRW-40-DMS 693285001864
Floor Stand + Black 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-40-FS2 693285001024
Floor Stand + Teak 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRT-40-FS2 693285001512
Anti Fatigue Mat + Black 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-40-MAFM 693285000997
Anti Fatigue Mat + Teak 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRT-40-MAFM 693285001529
Anti Fatigue Mat + White 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRW-40-MAFM 693285001574
Bundled options include one Desk Riser + one Accessory below
BLACK TEAK WHITE
R
DM
2
R
DM
S
R
DA
DR
B-
 F
S2
R M
AF
M
Premium Dual Monitor Mount + Black 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-40-MA2 693285002199
Premium Dual Monitor Mount + Teak 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRT-40-MA2 693285002205
Premium Dual Monitor Mount + White 40” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRW-40-MA2 693285002212
R
M
A2
DADR-40 Bundles

7" x 42.75" x 26.5"
WEIGHT 47.62 LBS
COLOR MODEL # UPC
BLACK R DADRB-40-ACUSB 6-93285-00201-4
HIGHLIGHTS
Located on the back of the unit
DADR-40-ACUSB
Adjustable Desk Riser with 4AC + 2USB & 1 USB-C outlets
BUNDLE ACCESSORY BUNDLE DESCRIPTION BUNDLE MODEL # BUNDLE UPC
Dual Monitor Mount
+
Black 40” Desk Riser with 4AC+2USB & 1 USB-C  outlets
R DADRB-40-ACUSB-DM2 693285002144
Dual Monitor Stand
+
Black 40” Desk Riser with 4AC+2USB &1 USB-C  outlets R DADRB-40-ACUSB-DMS 693285002151
Floor Stand
+
Black 40” Desk Riser with 4AC+2USB & 1 USB-C outlets
R DADRB-40 ACUSB-FS2 693285002168

SHIPPING SPECS
CARTON
DIMENSIONS
(H X D X W)
7" x 48" x 26.25"
WEIGHT 52.45 LBS
COLOR MODEL # UPC
BLACK R DADRB-46 6-93285-00092-8
WHITE R DADRW-46 6-93285-00124-6
TEAK R DADRT-46 6-93285-00115-4
HIGHLIGHTS
DADR-46
46” Adjustable Desk Riser with EVR
18
BUNDLE ACCESSORY BUNDLE DESCRIPTION BUNDLE MODEL # BUNDLE UPC
Dual Monitor Mount + Black 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-46-DM2 693285000768
Dual Monitor Mount + Teak 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRT-46-DM2 693285001949
Dual Monitor Mount + White 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRW-46-DM2 693285001956
Triple Monitor Mount + Black 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-46-DM3 693285001994
Triple Monitor Mount + Teak 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRT-46-DM3 693285001611
Triple Monitor Mount + White 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRW-46-DM3 693285001642
Dual Monitor Stand + Black 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-46-DMS 693285001871
Dual Monitor Stand + Teak 46” Adjustable Desk Riser  R DADRT-46-DMS 693285001857
Dual Monitor Stand + White 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRW-46-DMS 693285001895
Floor Stand + Black 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-46-FS2 693285001031
Floor Stand + Teak 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRT-46-FS2 693285001628
Premium Dual Monitor Mount  + Black 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-46-MA2 693285001604
Premium Dual Monitor Mount + Teak 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRT-46-MA2 693285002236
Premium Dual Monitor Mount + White 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRW-46-MA2 693285002243
Anti Fatigue Mat + Black 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRB-46-MAFM 693285001000
Anti Fatigue Mat + Teak 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRT-46-MAFM 693285001635
Anti Fatigue Mat + White 46” Adjustable Desk Riser R DADRW-46-MAFM 693285001680
Bundled options include one Desk Riser + one Accessory below
BLACK TEAK WHITE
R
DM

46” wide Desk Riser with EVR plus 4AC+2USB outlets
20
BUNDLE ACCESSORY BUNDLE DESCRIPTION BUNDLE MODEL # BUNDLE UPC
Bundled options include Desk Riser + one Accessory below
BLACK
Dual Monitor Mount
+
Black 46” Desk Riser with 4AC+2USB outlets
R DADRB-46 ACUSB-DM2 693285001901
Triple Monitor Mount
+
Black 46” Desk Riser with 4AC+2USB outlets
R DADRB-46 ACUSB-DM3 693285001918
Dual Monitor Stand
+
Black 46” Desk Riser with 4AC+2USB outlets R DADRB-46 ACUSB-DMS 693285001925
Floor Stand
+
Black 46” Desk Riser with 4AC+2USB outlets R DADRB-46 ACUSB-FS2 693285001987
Premium Dual Monitor Mount
+
Black 46” Desk Riser with 4AC+2USB outlets R DADRB-46-ACUSB-MA2 693285002229
Anti Fatigue Mat
+
Black 46” Desk Riser with 4AC+2USB outlets R DADRB-46 ACUSB-MAFM 693285001932
R